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DMS Punkteliste Männer (>0 Punkte - Wettkampf 1-53)

Platz Details

USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 473 Pkt.20011. 200 F (2) 02:07,47

USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 465 Pkt.20012. 100 F (26) 00:58,00

USC MainzSamer, Denis 462 Pkt.19973. 50 F (40) 00:26,20

USC MainzSamer, Denis 458 Pkt.19974. 100 F (52) 00:58,28

USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 446 Pkt.20015. 50 F (14) 00:26,50

USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 438 Pkt.20016. 400 F (44) 04:39,47

USC MainzSamer, Denis 437 Pkt.19977. 100 B (4) 01:13,26

USC MainzStraub, Levin 424 Pkt.20018. 200 F (28) 02:12,25

USC MainzSamer, Denis 420 Pkt.19979. 100 R (22) 01:05,27

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 416 Pkt.200610. 1500 F (10) 18:55,40

USC MainzStraub, Levin 404 Pkt.200111. 100 S (8) 01:05,03

USC MainzStraub, Levin 394 Pkt.200112. 200 L (38) 02:29,50

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 387 Pkt.200613. 400 F (18) 04:51,08

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 363 Pkt.200714. 1500 F (36) 19:48,05

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 351 Pkt.200515. 200 B (20) 02:50,72

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 344 Pkt.200516. 200 L (12) 02:36,43

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 343 Pkt.200517. 400 L (50) 05:36,35

USC MainzStraub, Levin 322 Pkt.200118. 200 S (16) 02:38,27

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 314 Pkt.200619. 400 L (24) 05:46,47

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 306 Pkt.200620. 200 L (12) 02:42,52

USC MainzWeihl, Julian 297 Pkt.200521. 1500 F (36) 21:10,04

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 292 Pkt.200722. 400 L (50) 05:54,72

SSC Landau 2JAKOBS, Kaspar 288 Pkt.200423. 100 B (30) 01:24,14

USC MainzThewes, Elmar 288 Pkt.200223. 100 B (30) 01:24,14

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 287 Pkt.200325. 50 F (40) 00:30,68

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 285 Pkt.200326. 200 F (28) 02:30,96

USC MainzThewes, Elmar 279 Pkt.200227. 200 B (46) 03:04,18

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 278 Pkt.200528. 200 R (32) 02:41,82

USC MainzNikitin, Dennis 276 Pkt.200529. 400 L (24) 06:01,48

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 266 Pkt.200730. 200 R (6) 02:44,14

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 263 Pkt.200331. 200 L (38) 02:51,05

SSC Landau 2JAKOBS, Kaspar 261 Pkt.200432. 200 B (20) 03:08,33

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 255 Pkt.200633. 100 S (34) 01:15,82

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 255 Pkt.200333. 100 B (4) 01:27,69

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 251 Pkt.200335. 100 F (52) 01:11,16

USC MainzNikitin, Dennis 249 Pkt.200536. 200 R (6) 02:47,87

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 247 Pkt.200637. 200 S (42) 02:52,98

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 246 Pkt.200338. 400 L (24) 06:15,44

USC MainzNikitin, Dennis 246 Pkt.200538. 100 R (48) 01:17,96

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 241 Pkt.200340. 200 F (2) 02:39,51

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 240 Pkt.200641. 200 S (42) 02:54,56

Mainzer SV 2Rathje, Felix 239 Pkt.200742. 100 F (52) 01:12,35

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 235 Pkt.200743. 400 F (18) 05:43,86
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SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 232 Pkt.200344. 400 F (18) 05:45,35

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 230 Pkt.200745. 200 S (16) 02:56,97

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 224 Pkt.200646. 100 S (34) 01:19,13

Mainzer SV 2Rathje, Felix 220 Pkt.200747. 100 B (30) 01:32,05

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 219 Pkt.200348. 100 S (34) 01:19,73

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 216 Pkt.200749. 200 F (28) 02:45,44

SSC Landau 2LINDEMANN, David 214 Pkt.200250. 400 F (44) 05:54,68

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 206 Pkt.200351. 200 R (6) 02:58,66

SSC Landau 2LINDEMANN, David 206 Pkt.200251. 200 L (12) 03:05,47

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 192 Pkt.200353. 100 R (48) 01:24,68

SSC Landau 2LINDEMANN, David 189 Pkt.200254. 200 R (32) 03:03,91

SSC Landau 2JAKOBS, Kaspar 188 Pkt.200455. 100 S (8) 01:23,86

Mainzer SV 2Atikpa, Florian 184 Pkt.200856. 1500 F (10) 24:50,37

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 184 Pkt.200756. 200 L (38) 03:12,62

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Hannes 179 Pkt.200958. 100 B (4) 01:38,63

Mainzer SV 2Haydn, Finley 178 Pkt.200859. 50 F (14) 00:35,99

Mainzer SV 2Schmitt, Noah 176 Pkt.200960. 400 F (44) 06:18,31

Mainzer SV 2Schmitt, Noah 175 Pkt.200961. 200 F (2) 02:57,52

Mainzer SV 2Schröder, Blaise 169 Pkt.200962. 100 R (22) 01:28,28

SSC Landau 2SCHILLING, Fynn 166 Pkt.200363. 100 R (22) 01:28,96

SSC Landau 2SCHILLING, Fynn 166 Pkt.200363. 400 L (50) 07:07,93

Mainzer SV 2Schröder, Blaise 165 Pkt.200965. 200 R (32) 03:12,58

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Hannes 165 Pkt.200965. 200 B (20) 03:39,51

Mainzer SV 2Haydn, Finley 159 Pkt.200867. 100 F (26) 01:22,89

Mainzer SV 2Atikpa, Florian 154 Pkt.200868. 200 B (46) 03:44,41

Mainzer SV 2Siebert, Julian 153 Pkt.200969. 50 F (40) 00:37,82

SSC Landau 2SHVED, Florian 151 Pkt.200470. 1500 F (10) 26:31,55

Mainzer SV 2Siebert, Julian 147 Pkt.200971. 100 R (48) 01:32,60

SSC Landau 2SHVED, Florian 147 Pkt.200471. 200 B (46) 03:48,07

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 126 Pkt.200773. 100 S (8) 01:35,80

SSC Landau 2KORT, Alexander 97 Pkt.200974. 100 F (26) 01:37,53

SSC Landau 2KORT, Alexander 0 Pkt.200975. 50 F (14) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.75. 200 S (16) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.75. 50 F (53) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.75. 1500 F (36) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.75. 200 S (42) ---
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Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 453 Pkt.20061. 400 F (43) 05:05,20

Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 445 Pkt.20062. 800 F (9) 10:27,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 422 Pkt.20043. 50 F (13) 00:30,57

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 419 Pkt.20084. 400 L (49) 05:45,92

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 417 Pkt.20085. 50 F (13) 00:30,68

Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 416 Pkt.20066. 200 F (27) 02:27,85

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 411 Pkt.20057. 50 F (39) 00:30,82

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 409 Pkt.20088. 200 L (37) 02:44,14

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 406 Pkt.20089. 200 B (19) 03:01,70

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Helene 406 Pkt.20069. 400 F (17) 05:16,56

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Helene 405 Pkt.200611. 800 F (35) 10:47,35

SC WörthLangen, Selma 402 Pkt.200212. 800 F (35) 10:49,16

SC WörthLangen, Selma 397 Pkt.200213. 200 F (1) 02:30,18

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 393 Pkt.200514. 100 F (51) 01:08,59

SC WörthLangen, Selma 387 Pkt.200215. 50 F (13) 00:31,44

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 383 Pkt.200516. 200 F (1) 02:31,94

SC WörthLangen, Selma 383 Pkt.200216. 100 F (51) 01:09,16

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 375 Pkt.200518. 100 F (25) 01:09,66

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 375 Pkt.200518. 200 R (31) 02:45,28

Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 373 Pkt.200620. 400 L (23) 05:59,54

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 372 Pkt.200521. 100 R (21) 01:16,50

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 365 Pkt.200422. 100 F (25) 01:10,30

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 364 Pkt.200623. 200 F (1) 02:34,55

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 364 Pkt.200423. 200 F (27) 02:34,59

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 363 Pkt.200025. 200 B (19) 03:08,56

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Helene 356 Pkt.200626. 100 B (3) 01:27,91

Mainzer SV 2Neumann, Liv Antonia 350 Pkt.200327. 100 B (29) 01:28,45

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 350 Pkt.200527. 100 S (33) 01:17,44

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 347 Pkt.200429. 200 L (37) 02:53,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 346 Pkt.200630. 200 B (45) 03:11,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 344 Pkt.200631. 200 L (11) 02:53,85

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 344 Pkt.200531. 400 F (17) 05:34,39

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 343 Pkt.200533. 200 S (41) 02:50,78

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 341 Pkt.200234. 200 L (11) 02:54,32

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 339 Pkt.200635. 400 F (17) 05:36,28

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 337 Pkt.200036. 100 B (3) 01:29,59

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 337 Pkt.200536. 800 F (9) 11:28,37

Mainzer SV 2Neumann, Liv Antonia 335 Pkt.200338. 200 B (45) 03:13,68

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 333 Pkt.200639. 100 B (29) 01:29,90

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 329 Pkt.200640. 800 F (35) 11:34,26

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 319 Pkt.200641. 100 F (51) 01:13,51

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 319 Pkt.200041. 200 L (11) 02:58,17

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 314 Pkt.200643. 200 R (5) 02:55,41
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Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 309 Pkt.200944. 50 F (13) 00:33,89

Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 307 Pkt.200945. 400 F (43) 05:47,36

SC WörthSchär, Anna 307 Pkt.200245. 50 F (39) 00:33,99

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 307 Pkt.200045. 50 F (13) 00:33,97

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 305 Pkt.200548. 100 B (29) 01:32,59

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 304 Pkt.200649. 50 F (39) 00:34,10

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 297 Pkt.200250. 400 L (23) 06:27,69

Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 296 Pkt.200951. 100 B (3) 01:33,55

SC WörthSchär, Anna 293 Pkt.200252. 800 F (9) 12:00,99

Mainzer SV 2Frank, Felicia 291 Pkt.200853. 200 R (5) 02:59,78

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 289 Pkt.200654. 100 F (25) 01:15,97

Mainzer SV 2Frank, Felicia 288 Pkt.200855. 200 L (11) 03:04,44

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 287 Pkt.200756. 100 B (3) 01:34,44

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 286 Pkt.200757. 200 B (19) 03:24,09

Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 285 Pkt.200958. 200 B (19) 03:24,47

SC WörthSchär, Anna 280 Pkt.200259. 100 B (29) 01:35,21

SC WörthRinck, Julia 278 Pkt.200060. 100 R (21) 01:24,28

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 272 Pkt.200061. 100 F (25) 01:17,54

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 271 Pkt.200562. 100 R (21) 01:24,96

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 270 Pkt.200763. 400 F (43) 06:02,68

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 270 Pkt.200063. 200 F (1) 02:50,80

Mainzer SV 2Frank, Felicia 269 Pkt.200865. 100 R (47) 01:25,24

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 269 Pkt.200665. 400 L (23) 06:40,85

SC WörthSchär, Anna 268 Pkt.200267. 200 B (45) 03:28,51

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 262 Pkt.200568. 400 F (17) 06:06,06

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 262 Pkt.200668. 200 F (27) 02:52,56

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 260 Pkt.200770. 200 R (5) 03:06,64

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 257 Pkt.200871. 400 L (23) 06:47,22

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 257 Pkt.200871. 400 L (49) 06:46,93

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 256 Pkt.200673. 400 F (43) 06:09,24

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 254 Pkt.200474. 400 L (49) 06:48,65

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 253 Pkt.200775. 800 F (9) 12:37,42

Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 252 Pkt.200876. 400 F (17) 06:10,98

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 250 Pkt.200277. 100 S (33) 01:26,60

Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 246 Pkt.200878. 200 F (1) 02:56,21

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 246 Pkt.200478. 200 R (31) 03:10,06

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 242 Pkt.200580. 200 L (37) 03:15,47

Mainzer SV 3König, Jolina 235 Pkt.200881. 800 F (9) 12:55,91

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 226 Pkt.200882. 800 F (35) 13:06,09

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 225 Pkt.200883. 100 R (21) 01:30,40

Mainzer SV 3König, Jolina 220 Pkt.200884. 200 F (27) 03:02,76

Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 219 Pkt.200885. 100 F (51) 01:23,27

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 216 Pkt.200686. 100 S (7) 01:30,91
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Mainzer SV 2Wolf, Lena Marie 214 Pkt.200787. 100 S (7) 01:31,29

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 214 Pkt.200787. 100 R (47) 01:31,87

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 213 Pkt.200989. 200 B (45) 03:45,00

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 212 Pkt.200590. 100 B (3) 01:44,51

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 209 Pkt.200991. 200 L (11) 03:25,30

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 203 Pkt.200992. 200 R (5) 03:22,72

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 200 Pkt.200793. 200 R (31) 03:23,80

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 198 Pkt.200994. 100 B (29) 01:46,91

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 198 Pkt.200894. 200 S (41) 03:25,20

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 198 Pkt.200794. 200 B (19) 03:50,80

SC WörthRinck, Julia 196 Pkt.200097. 100 S (7) 01:33,97

Mainzer SV 2Wolf, Lena Marie 193 Pkt.200798. 200 S (15) 03:26,82

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 191 Pkt.200699. 200 S (15) 03:27,44

Mainzer SV 3König, Jolina 189 Pkt.2008100 400 L (49) 07:30,59

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 189 Pkt.2008100 100 S (33) 01:35,03

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 181 Pkt.2002102 200 S (41) 03:31,37

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 173 Pkt.2007103 100 R (47) 01:38,59

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 169 Pkt.2008104 100 S (7) 01:38,59

Mainzer SV 3Rathje, Jonna 167 Pkt.2009105 100 F (25) 01:31,13

Mainzer SV 3Rathje, Jonna 164 Pkt.2009106 50 F (39) 00:41,82

Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 161 Pkt.2008107 100 S (33) 01:40,20

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 159 Pkt.2004108 200 S (15) 03:40,51

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 152 Pkt.2008109 200 S (41) 03:44,11

Mainzer SV 3Wenzel, Lucy 147 Pkt.2008110 200 L (37) 03:50,75

Mainzer SV 3Wenzel, Lucy 137 Pkt.2008111 200 R (31) 03:50,78

Mainzer SV 3Wenzel, Lucy 125 Pkt.2008112 100 R (21) 01:50,06

Mainzer SV 3Rathje, Jonna 121 Pkt.2009113 100 R (47) 01:51,17

Mainzer SV 3n., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 S (15) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 R (5) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 100 S (7) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 S (15) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 400 L (23) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 F (27) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 R (31) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 100 S (33) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 800 F (35) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 L (37) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 50 F (39) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 S (41) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 400 F (43) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 200 B (45) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 100 R (47) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 400 L (49) ---
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SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.114 100 F (51) ---
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USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 473 Pkt.20011. 200 F (2) 02:07,47

USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 465 Pkt.20012. 100 F (26) 00:58,00

USC MainzSamer, Denis 462 Pkt.19973. 50 F (40) 00:26,20

USC MainzSamer, Denis 458 Pkt.19974. 100 F (52) 00:58,28

Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 453 Pkt.20065. 400 F (43) 05:05,20

USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 446 Pkt.20016. 50 F (14) 00:26,50

Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 445 Pkt.20067. 800 F (9) 10:27,56

USC MainzÖftring, Jonas 438 Pkt.20018. 400 F (44) 04:39,47

USC MainzSamer, Denis 437 Pkt.19979. 100 B (4) 01:13,26

USC MainzStraub, Levin 424 Pkt.200110. 200 F (28) 02:12,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 422 Pkt.200411. 50 F (13) 00:30,57

USC MainzSamer, Denis 420 Pkt.199712. 100 R (22) 01:05,27

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 419 Pkt.200813. 400 L (49) 05:45,92

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 417 Pkt.200814. 50 F (13) 00:30,68

Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 416 Pkt.200615. 200 F (27) 02:27,85

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 416 Pkt.200615. 1500 F (10) 18:55,40

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 411 Pkt.200517. 50 F (39) 00:30,82

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 409 Pkt.200818. 200 L (37) 02:44,14

Mainzer SV 2Kuphal, Fiona Anabel 406 Pkt.200819. 200 B (19) 03:01,70

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Helene 406 Pkt.200619. 400 F (17) 05:16,56

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Helene 405 Pkt.200621. 800 F (35) 10:47,35

USC MainzStraub, Levin 404 Pkt.200122. 100 S (8) 01:05,03

SC WörthLangen, Selma 402 Pkt.200223. 800 F (35) 10:49,16

SC WörthLangen, Selma 397 Pkt.200224. 200 F (1) 02:30,18

USC MainzStraub, Levin 394 Pkt.200125. 200 L (38) 02:29,50

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 393 Pkt.200526. 100 F (51) 01:08,59

SC WörthLangen, Selma 387 Pkt.200227. 50 F (13) 00:31,44

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 387 Pkt.200627. 400 F (18) 04:51,08

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 383 Pkt.200529. 200 F (1) 02:31,94

SC WörthLangen, Selma 383 Pkt.200229. 100 F (51) 01:09,16

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 375 Pkt.200531. 100 F (25) 01:09,66

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 375 Pkt.200531. 200 R (31) 02:45,28

Mainzer SV 2Lunkenheimer, Lena 373 Pkt.200633. 400 L (23) 05:59,54

Mainzer SV 2Tokarska, Jana 372 Pkt.200534. 100 R (21) 01:16,50

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 365 Pkt.200435. 100 F (25) 01:10,30

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 364 Pkt.200636. 200 F (1) 02:34,55

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 364 Pkt.200436. 200 F (27) 02:34,59

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 363 Pkt.200738. 1500 F (36) 19:48,05

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 363 Pkt.200038. 200 B (19) 03:08,56

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Helene 356 Pkt.200640. 100 B (3) 01:27,91

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 351 Pkt.200541. 200 B (20) 02:50,72

Mainzer SV 2Neumann, Liv Antonia 350 Pkt.200342. 100 B (29) 01:28,45

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 350 Pkt.200542. 100 S (33) 01:17,44
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SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 347 Pkt.200444. 200 L (37) 02:53,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 346 Pkt.200645. 200 B (45) 03:11,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 344 Pkt.200646. 200 L (11) 02:53,85

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 344 Pkt.200546. 400 F (17) 05:34,39

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 344 Pkt.200546. 200 L (12) 02:36,43

Mainzer SV 2Simon, Luna 343 Pkt.200549. 200 S (41) 02:50,78

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 343 Pkt.200549. 400 L (50) 05:36,35

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 341 Pkt.200251. 200 L (11) 02:54,32

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 339 Pkt.200652. 400 F (17) 05:36,28

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 337 Pkt.200053. 100 B (3) 01:29,59

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 337 Pkt.200553. 800 F (9) 11:28,37

Mainzer SV 2Neumann, Liv Antonia 335 Pkt.200355. 200 B (45) 03:13,68

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 333 Pkt.200656. 100 B (29) 01:29,90

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 329 Pkt.200657. 800 F (35) 11:34,26

USC MainzStraub, Levin 322 Pkt.200158. 200 S (16) 02:38,27

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 319 Pkt.200659. 100 F (51) 01:13,51

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 319 Pkt.200059. 200 L (11) 02:58,17

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 314 Pkt.200661. 400 L (24) 05:46,47

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Van Loon, Tess 314 Pkt.200661. 200 R (5) 02:55,41

Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 309 Pkt.200963. 50 F (13) 00:33,89

Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 307 Pkt.200964. 400 F (43) 05:47,36

SC WörthSchär, Anna 307 Pkt.200264. 50 F (39) 00:33,99

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 307 Pkt.200064. 50 F (13) 00:33,97

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 306 Pkt.200667. 200 L (12) 02:42,52

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 305 Pkt.200568. 100 B (29) 01:32,59

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 304 Pkt.200669. 50 F (39) 00:34,10

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 297 Pkt.200270. 400 L (23) 06:27,69

USC MainzWeihl, Julian 297 Pkt.200570. 1500 F (36) 21:10,04

Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 296 Pkt.200972. 100 B (3) 01:33,55

SC WörthSchär, Anna 293 Pkt.200273. 800 F (9) 12:00,99

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 292 Pkt.200774. 400 L (50) 05:54,72

Mainzer SV 2Frank, Felicia 291 Pkt.200875. 200 R (5) 02:59,78

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 289 Pkt.200676. 100 F (25) 01:15,97

Mainzer SV 2Frank, Felicia 288 Pkt.200877. 200 L (11) 03:04,44

SSC Landau 2JAKOBS, Kaspar 288 Pkt.200477. 100 B (30) 01:24,14

USC MainzThewes, Elmar 288 Pkt.200277. 100 B (30) 01:24,14

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 287 Pkt.200780. 100 B (3) 01:34,44

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 287 Pkt.200380. 50 F (40) 00:30,68

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 286 Pkt.200782. 200 B (19) 03:24,09

Mainzer SV 3Kugeler, Emma 285 Pkt.200983. 200 B (19) 03:24,47

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 285 Pkt.200383. 200 F (28) 02:30,96

SC WörthSchär, Anna 280 Pkt.200285. 100 B (29) 01:35,21

USC MainzThewes, Elmar 279 Pkt.200286. 200 B (46) 03:04,18
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SC WörthRinck, Julia 278 Pkt.200087. 100 R (21) 01:24,28

USC MainzWricke, Matteo 278 Pkt.200587. 200 R (32) 02:41,82

USC MainzNikitin, Dennis 276 Pkt.200589. 400 L (24) 06:01,48

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 272 Pkt.200090. 100 F (25) 01:17,54

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 271 Pkt.200591. 100 R (21) 01:24,96

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 270 Pkt.200792. 400 F (43) 06:02,68

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 270 Pkt.200092. 200 F (1) 02:50,80

Mainzer SV 2Frank, Felicia 269 Pkt.200894. 100 R (47) 01:25,24

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 269 Pkt.200694. 400 L (23) 06:40,85

SC WörthSchär, Anna 268 Pkt.200296. 200 B (45) 03:28,51

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 266 Pkt.200797. 200 R (6) 02:44,14

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 263 Pkt.200398. 200 L (38) 02:51,05

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 262 Pkt.200599. 400 F (17) 06:06,06

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 262 Pkt.200699. 200 F (27) 02:52,56

SSC Landau 2JAKOBS, Kaspar 261 Pkt.2004101 200 B (20) 03:08,33

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 260 Pkt.2007102 200 R (5) 03:06,64

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 257 Pkt.2008103 400 L (23) 06:47,22

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 257 Pkt.2008103 400 L (49) 06:46,93

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 256 Pkt.2006105 400 F (43) 06:09,24

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 255 Pkt.2006106 100 S (34) 01:15,82

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 255 Pkt.2003106 100 B (4) 01:27,69

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 254 Pkt.2004108 400 L (49) 06:48,65

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 253 Pkt.2007109 800 F (9) 12:37,42

Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 252 Pkt.2008110 400 F (17) 06:10,98

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 251 Pkt.2003111 100 F (52) 01:11,16

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 250 Pkt.2002112 100 S (33) 01:26,60

USC MainzNikitin, Dennis 249 Pkt.2005113 200 R (6) 02:47,87

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 247 Pkt.2006114 200 S (42) 02:52,98

Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 246 Pkt.2008115 200 F (1) 02:56,21

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 246 Pkt.2004115 200 R (31) 03:10,06

SSC Landau 2SCHERMER, Tom 246 Pkt.2003115 400 L (24) 06:15,44

USC MainzNikitin, Dennis 246 Pkt.2005115 100 R (48) 01:17,96

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 242 Pkt.2005119 200 L (37) 03:15,47

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 241 Pkt.2003120 200 F (2) 02:39,51

Mainzer SV 2Ganchev, Momchil 240 Pkt.2006121 200 S (42) 02:54,56

Mainzer SV 2Rathje, Felix 239 Pkt.2007122 100 F (52) 01:12,35

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 235 Pkt.2007123 400 F (18) 05:43,86

Mainzer SV 3König, Jolina 235 Pkt.2008123 800 F (9) 12:55,91

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 232 Pkt.2003125 400 F (18) 05:45,35

Mainzer SV 2Natalis, Max 230 Pkt.2007126 200 S (16) 02:56,97

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 226 Pkt.2008127 800 F (35) 13:06,09

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 225 Pkt.2008128 100 R (21) 01:30,40

USC MainzAbbasov, Eldar 224 Pkt.2006129 100 S (34) 01:19,13
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Mainzer SV 2Rathje, Felix 220 Pkt.2007130 100 B (30) 01:32,05

Mainzer SV 3König, Jolina 220 Pkt.2008130 200 F (27) 03:02,76

Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 219 Pkt.2008132 100 F (51) 01:23,27

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 219 Pkt.2003132 100 S (34) 01:19,73

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 216 Pkt.2007134 200 F (28) 02:45,44

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 216 Pkt.2006134 100 S (7) 01:30,91

Mainzer SV 2Wolf, Lena Marie 214 Pkt.2007136 100 S (7) 01:31,29

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 214 Pkt.2007136 100 R (47) 01:31,87

SSC Landau 2LINDEMANN, David 214 Pkt.2002136 400 F (44) 05:54,68

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 213 Pkt.2009139 200 B (45) 03:45,00

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 212 Pkt.2005140 100 B (3) 01:44,51

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 209 Pkt.2009141 200 L (11) 03:25,30

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 206 Pkt.2003142 200 R (6) 02:58,66

SSC Landau 2LINDEMANN, David 206 Pkt.2002142 200 L (12) 03:05,47

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 203 Pkt.2009144 200 R (5) 03:22,72

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 200 Pkt.2007145 200 R (31) 03:23,80

Mainzer SV 3Krieg, Laura 198 Pkt.2009146 100 B (29) 01:46,91

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 198 Pkt.2008146 200 S (41) 03:25,20

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 198 Pkt.2007146 200 B (19) 03:50,80

SC WörthRinck, Julia 196 Pkt.2000149 100 S (7) 01:33,97

Mainzer SV 2Wolf, Lena Marie 193 Pkt.2007150 200 S (15) 03:26,82

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 192 Pkt.2003151 100 R (48) 01:24,68

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 191 Pkt.2006152 200 S (15) 03:27,44

Mainzer SV 3König, Jolina 189 Pkt.2008153 400 L (49) 07:30,59

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Anna 189 Pkt.2008153 100 S (33) 01:35,03

SSC Landau 2LINDEMANN, David 189 Pkt.2002153 200 R (32) 03:03,91

SSC Landau 2JAKOBS, Kaspar 188 Pkt.2004156 100 S (8) 01:23,86

Mainzer SV 2Atikpa, Florian 184 Pkt.2008157 1500 F (10) 24:50,37

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 184 Pkt.2007157 200 L (38) 03:12,62

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 181 Pkt.2002159 200 S (41) 03:31,37

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Hannes 179 Pkt.2009160 100 B (4) 01:38,63

Mainzer SV 2Haydn, Finley 178 Pkt.2008161 50 F (14) 00:35,99

Mainzer SV 2Schmitt, Noah 176 Pkt.2009162 400 F (44) 06:18,31

Mainzer SV 2Schmitt, Noah 175 Pkt.2009163 200 F (2) 02:57,52

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 173 Pkt.2007164 100 R (47) 01:38,59

Mainzer SV 2Schröder, Blaise 169 Pkt.2009165 100 R (22) 01:28,28

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 169 Pkt.2008165 100 S (7) 01:38,59

Mainzer SV 3Rathje, Jonna 167 Pkt.2009167 100 F (25) 01:31,13

SSC Landau 2SCHILLING, Fynn 166 Pkt.2003168 100 R (22) 01:28,96

SSC Landau 2SCHILLING, Fynn 166 Pkt.2003168 400 L (50) 07:07,93

Mainzer SV 2Schröder, Blaise 165 Pkt.2009170 200 R (32) 03:12,58

Mainzer SV 2Schultetus, Hannes 165 Pkt.2009170 200 B (20) 03:39,51

Mainzer SV 3Rathje, Jonna 164 Pkt.2009172 50 F (39) 00:41,82
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Mainzer SV 3Weil, Vianne 161 Pkt.2008173 100 S (33) 01:40,20

Mainzer SV 2Haydn, Finley 159 Pkt.2008174 100 F (26) 01:22,89

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 159 Pkt.2004174 200 S (15) 03:40,51

Mainzer SV 2Atikpa, Florian 154 Pkt.2008176 200 B (46) 03:44,41

Mainzer SV 2Siebert, Julian 153 Pkt.2009177 50 F (40) 00:37,82

Mainzer SV 3Schwarz, Michelle 152 Pkt.2008178 200 S (41) 03:44,11

SSC Landau 2SHVED, Florian 151 Pkt.2004179 1500 F (10) 26:31,55

Mainzer SV 2Siebert, Julian 147 Pkt.2009180 100 R (48) 01:32,60

Mainzer SV 3Wenzel, Lucy 147 Pkt.2008180 200 L (37) 03:50,75

SSC Landau 2SHVED, Florian 147 Pkt.2004180 200 B (46) 03:48,07

Mainzer SV 3Wenzel, Lucy 137 Pkt.2008183 200 R (31) 03:50,78

Mainzer SV 2Grossmann, Quentin 126 Pkt.2007184 100 S (8) 01:35,80

Mainzer SV 3Wenzel, Lucy 125 Pkt.2008185 100 R (21) 01:50,06

Mainzer SV 3Rathje, Jonna 121 Pkt.2009186 100 R (47) 01:51,17

SSC Landau 2KORT, Alexander 97 Pkt.2009187 100 F (26) 01:37,53

Mainzer SV 3n., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 S (15) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 R (5) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 100 S (7) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 S (15) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 400 L (23) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 F (27) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 R (31) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 100 S (33) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 800 F (35) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 L (37) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 50 F (39) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 S (41) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 400 F (43) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 B (45) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 100 R (47) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 400 L (49) ---

SSC Landaun., n. 0 Pkt.188 100 F (51) ---

SSC Landau 2KORT, Alexander 0 Pkt.2009188 50 F (14) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 S (16) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.188 50 F (53) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.188 1500 F (36) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.188 200 S (42) ---
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